             SHANRUI HOLDING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
 CBB21(MKP,MPP)
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor Type CBB21
 /
 Features
 Low dissipation factor high insulation resistance.
 High stability of capacitance and DF versus temperature and
frequency.

±3%
Capacitance Drift: ±3%   Of the initial value
  50%  1KHz
Dissipation  Factor          50% 1KHz
Specification
ink Epoxy Resin CP Wires Spray Layers
Metallized Polypropylene film
             SHANRUI HOLDING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
 :
Polypropylene film capacitor characteristic curve
             SHANRUI HOLDING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
Dimensions mm
Cap Code Part No
W±1.0   H±1.0     T  ±1.0    P±0.5
100VDC(63VAC)/250VDC(106VAC)
154 MPP154K(J)250V 11.5 10.5 6.5 10
400VDC(200VAC)
223 MPP223K(J)400V 11.5 7.5 4 10
154 MPP154K(J)400V 11.5 8.5 5 10
224 MPP224K(J)400V 12.4 11.1 6.6 10
334 MPP334K(J)400V 12 12 8.2 10
474 MPP474K(J)400V 16.5 11.3 5.3 15
684 MPP684K(J)400V 16.5 13 7 15
105 MPP105K(J)400V 22 13 7 20
155 MPP155K(J)400V 19 17 10.3 15
225 MPP225K(J)400V 22 17 10 20
335 MPP335K(J)400V 21.6 12 19.5 20
475 MPP475K(J)400V 27 22.3 12.8 25
630VDC(220VAC)
153 MPP153K(J)630V 11.5 9.5 5.5 10
223 MPP223K(J)630V 12 8 4.5 10
333 MPP333K(J)630V 11.5 8.5 5 10
104 MPP104K(J)630V 16.5 10.5 5.9 15
154 MPP154K(J)630V 16.5 12.5 8 15
224 MPP224K(J)630V 16.5 10.5 6 15
334 MPP334K(J)630V 16.7 11.5 6.4 15
474 MPP474K(J)630V 16.8 15.9 8.5 15